

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT  
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present . Rina Sawoo (WB 00755)  
Additional District judge,  
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore.

MACC 484 / 2021  
CIS 488 / 2021  
CNR: WBWM01-006862-2021

Order No- 04  
Dated 04/02/2022

Today is fixed for SR, upon both O.P and appearance.  
Petitioner files hazira through learned lawyer.  
Earlier order not complied with.  
comply the same at once.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Fix 20/06/2022 for SR, upon both O.P and appearance.

Dic. & Corrt. by me.

A.D.J

Additional District Judge  
M.A.C.C. Tribunal, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court  
Paschim Medinipur