

Present Nilanjan De (WB 00716)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipore.

MACC 484 / 2021
CIS 488 / 2021
CNR: WBWM01-006862-2021

Order No- 09
Dated 24/07/2023

Today is fixed for SR of O.P NO 2 and AD and appearance of O.P 1.
Petitioner files hazira
It appears from the record that requisite with AD in respect of O.P NO 1 is
lying on the record but not yet been issued .
Issued the same at once.
NO SR is received in respect of O.P 2.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 01/09/2023 for SR of O.P NO 2 and AD and appearance of O.P 1.

Additional District & Sessions judge, in charge
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore