

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS
JUDGE 3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present--Kusumika Dey (Mitra) ((WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd Court Paschim Medinipore.

MACC 484 / 2021
CIS 488 / 2021
CNR: WBWM01-006862-2021

Order No- 15
Dated 21/08/2024

Today is fixed for SR of O.P NO 2 and AD and appearance of O.P 1.
Petitioner files hazira through learned lawyer.
NO SR and AD are received in respect of O.P 1 and 2.
The case is adjourned today
Fix 06/12/2024 for SR and AD and appearance of O.P 1. and 2.

D/C
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge
3rd , Paschim Medinipur.

[Smt. Kusumika Dey (Mitra)]
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge
3rd court Paschim Medinipur.