

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.

Present:- Kusumika Dey(Mitra) (WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

MACC Case No. 484 /2021
CIS 488 /2021
CNR NO WBWMO1-006862-2021

Order No.20

Dated. 18.08.2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Petitioner files haziran through lawyer .

O.P/No.-1 (Owner) is appear today by filing a petition praying for time for filing W/S along with vokatnama.

Heard. Considered. Petition for time is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 06-12-2025 for filing W/S by O.P.no.-1 and S/R of O.P.no.-2

Dictt. & Corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd court Paschim Medinipur.