

IIN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT  
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present- Indranil Haldar (WB 00964)  
Additional District & Sessions judge,  
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipore.

*MACC Case No. 484 /2021*  
CIS 488 /2021  
CNR NO WBWMO1-006862-2021

Order No.21

Dated. 06.12.2025

Today is fixed for filing W/S by O.P.no.-1 and S/R of O.P.no.-2

Petitioner files haziran through lawyer .

O.P/No.-1 (Owner) is files W.S copy is not served.

Perused the W.S is considered and accepted.

NO SR is received in respect of O.P NO 2.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 28-04-2026 for S/R of O.P.no.-2

fresh steps if any in the mean time.

Dictt & Corrected by me.

A.D.J

Additional District &Sessions judge,  
3rd court,in charge paschim medinipore.