

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:- Sri Manas Ranjan Sanyal (WB 0066)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

MACC Case No. 484 /2021
CIS 488 /2021
CNR;WBWM01-006862-2021

Order No- 23

Date- 07-08-2026.

Today is fixed for filing fresh step.

Petitioner files hazira along with requisites by firisty.

Issue the same atonce. Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix- 19-09-2026 for S/R and appearance.

Dictt. & Corrected by me,

Judge, MACT &
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Judge, Motor Accident Claims Tribunal &
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.